
ΗΜΕΡΟΜΗΝΙΑ ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ % ΑΤΟΜΑ ΔΙΑΦΟΡΑ %
05/10/20 έως 11/10/20 91 -37 -29% 14 -19 -58% 32 -7 -18% 20 14 233% 25 -25 -50%
12/10/20 έως 18/10/20 102 11 12% 7 -7 -50% 56 24 75% 21 1 5% 18 -7 -28%
19/10/20 έως 25/10/20 277 175 172% 11 4 57% 179 123 220% 39 18 86% 48 30 167%
26/10/20 έως 01/11/20 708 431 156% 74 63 573% 418 239 134% 103 64 164% 113 65 135%
02/11/20 έως 08/11/20 1261 553 78% 141 67 91% 722 304 73% 227 124 120% 171 58 51%
09/11/20 έως 15/11/20 1823 562 45% 303 162 115% 940 218 30% 426 199 88% 154 -17 -10%
16/11/20 έως 22/11/20 2009 186 10% 322 19 6% 937 -3 0% 505 79 19% 245 91 59%
23/11/20 έως 29/11/20 1585 -424 -21% 195 -127 -39% 713 -224 -24% 488 -17 -3% 189 -56 -23%
30/11/20 έως 06/12/20 1333 -252 -16% 230 35 18% 638 -75 -11% 285 -203 -42% 180 -9 -5%
07/12/20 έως 13/12/20 1008 -325 -24% 200 -30 -13% 484 -154 -24% 230 -55 -19% 94 -86 -48%
14/12/20 έως 20/12/20 818 -190 -19% 166 -34 -17% 259 -225 -46% 316 86 37% 77 -17 -18%
21/12/20 έως 27/12/20 413 -405 -50% 77 -89 -54% 170 -89 -34% 103 -213 -67% 63 -14 -18%
28/12/20 έως 03/01/21 320 -93 -23% 36 -41 -53% 167 -3 -2% 89 -14 -14% 28 -35 -56%
04/01/21 έως 10/01/21 364 44 14% 67 31 86% 182 15 9% 60 -29 -33% 55 27 96%
11/01/21 έως 17/01/21 303 -61 -17% 33 -34 -51% 140 -42 -23% 60 0 0% 70 15 27%
18/01/21 έως 24/01/21 244 -59 -19% 22 -11 -33% 93 -47 -34% 116 56 93% 13 -57 -81%
25/01/21 έως 31/01/21 282 38 16% 51 29 132% 139 46 49% 67 -49 -42% 25 12 92%
01/02/21 έως 07/02/21 330 48 17% 60 9 18% 138 -1 -1% 93 26 39% 39 14 56%
08/02/21 έως 14/02/21 338 8 2% 35 -25 -42% 177 39 28% 60 -33 -35% 66 27 69%
15/02/21 έως 21/02/21 337 -1 0% 21 -14 -40% 180 3 2% 85 25 42% 51 -15 -23%
22/02/21 έως 28/02/21 513 176 52% 61 40 190% 314 134 74% 102 17 20% 36 -15 -29%
01/03/21 έως 07/03/21 633 120 23% 63 2 3% 438 124 39% 94 -8 -8% 38 2 6%
08/03/21 έως 14/03/21 925 292 46% 106 43 68% 597 159 36% 170 76 81% 52 14 37%
15/03/21 έως 21/03/21 879 -46 -5% 123 17 16% 502 -95 -16% 185 15 9% 69 17 33%
22/03/21 έως 28/03/21 1088 209 24% 176 53 43% 578 76 15% 238 53 29% 96 27 39%
29/03/21 έως 04/04/21 1131 43 4% 204 28 16% 615 37 6% 209 -29 -12% 103 7 7%
05/04/21 έως 11/04/21 1027 -104 -9% 191 -13 -6% 523 -92 -15% 231 22 11% 82 -21 -20%
12/04/21 έως 18/04/21 1074 47 5% 123 -68 -36% 594 71 14% 284 53 23% 73 -9 -11%
19/04/21 έως 25/04/21 980 -94 -9% 81 -42 -34% 534 -60 -10% 275 -9 -3% 90 17 23%
26/04/21 έως 02/05/21 774 -206 -21% 66 -15 -19% 387 -147 -28% 204 -71 -26% 117 27 30%
03/05/21 έως 09/05/21 908 134 17% 66 0 0% 412 25 6% 287 83 41% 143 26 22%
10/05/21 έως 16/05/21 971 63 7% 66 0 0% 441 29 7% 325 38 13% 139 -4 -3%
17/05/21 έως 23/05/21 801 -170 -18% 46 -20 -30% 430 -11 -2% 239 -86 -26% 86 -53 -38%
24/05/21 έως 30/05/21 719 -82 -10% 44 -2 -4% 360 -70 -16% 248 9 4% 67 -19 -22%
31/05/21 έως 06/06/21 480 -239 -33% 32 -12 -27% 247 -113 -31% 157 -91 -37% 44 -23 -34%
07/06/21 έως 13/06/21 193 -287 -60% 12 -20 -63% 110 -137 -55% 59 -98 -62% 12 -32 -73%
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